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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 3
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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova 1 Race Cup/N 10/10/2020 10:50 . ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:18.551 +0.450 11:24:04.888 5 2:25.307 +3.086 11:15:25.653
(186) SILVIO BELLUCCI 10 2:18.850 +0.749 11:26:23.738 6 2:24.489 +2.268 11:17:50.142
1 2:09.233 +2.191 11:06:21.753 " 2:20.306 +2.205 11:28:44.044 7 2:23.420 +1.199 11:20:13.562
2 2:08.289 +1.247 11:08:30.042 12 2:19.671 +1.570 11:31:03.715 8 2:22,598 +0.377 11:22:36.160
3 2:07.458 +0.416 11:10:37.500 9 2:22.221 | - 11:24:58.381
4 2:07.540 +0.498 11:12:45.040 (2) RODRIGO 10 2:24.253 +2.032 11:27:22.634
5 2:07.202 +0.160 11:14:52.242 1 2:22.853 +5.247 11:05:34.066 1 2:23.513 +1.292 11:29:46.147
6 2:08.297 +1.255 11:17:00.539 2 2:19.546 +1.940 11:07:53.612
7 2:08.139 +1.097 11:19:08.678 3 2:18.954 +1.348 11:10:12.566 (3) RICARDO - CONRADT
8 2:07.829 +0.787 11:21:16.507 4 2:18.546 +0.940 11:12:31.112 1 2:28.136 +6.939 11:05:40.467
9 2:07.042 - 11:23:23.549 5 2:17.606 | - 11:14:48.718 2 2:24.488 +3.291 11:08:04.955
10 2:07.509 +0.467 11:25:31.058 6 2:18.233 +0.627 11:17:06.951 3 2:27.588 +6.391 11:10:32.543
1 2:07.644 +0.602 11:27:38.702 7 2:20.186 +2.580 11:19:27.137 4 2:27.273 +6.076 11:12:59.816
12 2:08.489 +1.447 11:29:47.191 8 2:18.917 +1.31 11:21:46.054 5 2:24.706 +3.509 11:15:24.522
9 2:18.499 +0.893 11:24:04.553 6 2:24.897 +3.700 11:17:49.419
(36) GUSTAVO CAMILO 10 2:19.372 +1.766 11:26:23.925 7 2:22.621 +1.424 11:20:12.040
1 2:11.272 +3.806 11:06:22.203 " 2:20.388 +2.782 11:28:44.313 8 2:23.205 +2.008 11:22:35.245
2 2:08.229 +0.763 11:08:30.432 12 2:19.429 +1.823 11:31:03.742 9 2:22.951 +1.754 11:24:58.196
3 2:08.058 +0.592 11:10:38.490 10 2:26.772 +5.575 11:27:24.968
4 2:07.819 +0.353 11:12:46.309 (4) RICARDO DE BARROS 11 2:21.197 - 11:29:46.165
5 2:08.035 +0.569 11:14:54.344 1 2:23.686 +5.847 11:05:36.471
6 2:08.393 +0.927 11:17:02.737 2 2:19.408 +1.569 11:07:55.879 (1) BINHO
7 2:07.466 - 11:19:10.203 3 2:20.102 +2.263 11:10:15.981 1 2:26.462 +3.564 11:05:38.369
8 2:07.692 +0.226 11:21:17.895 4 2:18.637 +0.798 11:12:34.618 2 2:23.297 +0.399 11:08:01.666
9 2:07.999 +0.533 11:23:25.894 5 2:19.285 +1.446 11:14:53.903 3 2:36.200 +13.302 11:10:37.866
10 2:07.679 +0.213 11:25:33.573 6 2:18.865 +1.026 11:17:12.768 4 2:24.836 +1.938 11:13:02.702
1 2:07.515 +0.049 11:27:41.088 7 2:18.603 +0.764 11:19:31.371 5 2:23.954 +1.056 11:15:26.656
12 2:08.229 +0.763 11:29:49.317 8 2:17.839 - 11:21:49.210 6 2:24.341 +1.443 11:17:50.997
9 2:18.709 +0.870 11:24:07.919 7 2:22.898 - 11:20:13.895
(30) JOAO - EDU HARMEL 10 2:18.524 +0.685 11:26:26.443 8 2:23.199 +0.301 11:22:37.094
1 2:10.996 +2.896 11:06:22.104 " 2:19.946 +2.107 11:28:46.389 9 2:23.327 +0.429 11:25:00.421
2 2:09.173 +1.073 11:08:31.277 12 2:19.252 +1.413 11:31:05.641 10 2:26.358 +3.460 11:27:26.779
3 2:08.100 - 11:10:39.377 1 2:24.209 +1.311 11:29:50.988
4 2:10.456 +2.356 11:12:49.833 (7) GIM
5 2:11.549 +3.449 11:15:01.382 1 2:22.865 +4.765 11:05:34.475 (5) ROGERIO
6 2:10.654 +2.554 11:17:12.036 2 2:19.239 +1.139 11:07:53.714 1 2:28.796 +6.038 11:05:41.582
7 2:12.850 +4.750 11:19:24.886 3 2:19.209 +1.109 11:10:12.923 2 2:24.811 +2.053 11:08:06.393
8 2:11.305 +3.205 11:21:36.191 4 2:18.551 +0.451 11:12:31.474 3 2:27.266 +4.508 11:10:33.659
9 2:12.282 +4.182 11:23:48.473 5 2:18.100 - 11:14:49.574 4 2:26.520 +3.762 11:13:00.179
10 2:12.020 +3.920 11:26:00.493 6 2:19.144 +1.044 11:17:08.718 5 2:26.834 +4.076 11:15:27.013
11 2:11.525 +3.425 11:28:12.018 7 2:18.956 +0.856 11:19:27.674 6 2:24.776 +2.018 11:17:51.789
12 2:14.306 +6.206 11:30:26.324 8 2:19.333 +1.233 11:21:47.007 7 2:24.984 +2.226 11:20:16.773
9 2:18.973 +0.873 11:24:05.980 8 2:22.758 - 11:22:39.531
(753) GABRIEL WEITZEL 10 2:19.364 +1.264 11:26:25.344 9 2:23.896 +1.138 11:25:03.427
1 2:15.767 +4.513 11:06:28.275 " 2:21.024 +2.924 11:28:46.368 10 2:23.118 +0.360 11:27:26.545
2 2:12.915 +1.661 11:08:41.190 12 2:20.007 +1.907 11:31:06.375 1 2:24.760 +2.002 11:29:51.305
3 2:11.970 +0.716 11:10:53.160
4 2:11.622 +0.368 11:13:04.782 (6) MARCIO (8) JOAO - ALEX
5 2:14.407 +3.153 11:15:19.189 1 2:23.783 +5.897 11:05:35.834 1 2:26.943 +7.935 11:05:38.317
6 2:12.391 +1.137 11:17:31.580 2 2:19.650 +1.764 11:07:55.484 2 2:20.905 +1.897 11:07:59.222
7 2:12.091 +0.837 11:19:43.671 3 2:20.600 +2.714 11:10:16.084 3 2:20.461 +1.453 11:10:19.683
8 2:13.805 +2.551 11:21:57.476 4 2:18.996 +1.110 11:12:35.080 4 2:19.761 +0.753 11:12:39.444
9 2:11.254 - 11:24:08.730 5 2:18.940 +1.054 11:14:54.020 5 2:20.223 +1.215 11:14:59.667
10 2:17.203 +5.949 11:26:25.933 6 2:18.728 +0.842 11:17:12.748 6 2:21.428 +2.420 11:17:21.095
1 2:15.466 +4.212 11:28:41.399 7 2:18.109 +0.223 11:19:30.857 7 2:19.940 +0.932 11:19:41.035
12 2:11.308 +0.054 11:30:52.707 8 2:17.886 - 11:21:48.743 8 2:19.008 - 11:22:00.043
9 2:19.842 +1.956 11:24:08.585 9 2:19.327 +0.319 11:24:19.370
(10) INDIO - MARCUS 10 2:20.692 +2.806 11:26:29.277 10 2:19.476 +0.468 11:26:38.846
1 2:22.773 +4.672 11:05:33.945 " 2:19.063 +1.177 11:28:48.340
2 2:19.492 +1.391 11:07:53.437 12 2:18.570 +0.684 11:31:06.910 (12) ALEXANDRE FLAQUER-ALEX GONCALV
3 2:19.013 +0.912 11:10:12.450 1 3:39.467 +1:09.981 11:06:56.417
4 2:18.605 +0.504 11:12:31.055 (9) ORLANDO - ALEXANDRE 2 2:34.151 +4.665 11:09:30.568
5 2:18.101 - 11:14:49.156 1 2:29.966 +7.745 11:05:42.501 3 2:31.692 +2.206 11:12:02.260
6 2:18.944 +0.843 11:17:08.100 2 2:24.233 +2.012 11:08:06.734 4 2:29.885 +0.399 11:14:32.145
7 2:18.917 +0.816 11:19:27.017 3 2:26.141 +3.920 11:10:32.875 5 2:32.488 +3.002 11:17:04.633
8 2:19.320 +1.219 11:21:46.337 4 2:27.471 +5.250 11:13:00.346 6 2:36.506 +7.020 11:19:41.139
Printed: 10/10/2020 11:37:45 Licensed to: Verde Rosso
Cronometragem Verde Rosso Orbits 3
Diregao de Prova - Ernesto Costa e Silva www.amb-it.com
Ao vivo em www.mylaps.esp.br www.mylaps.com
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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova 1 Race Cup/N 10/10/2020 10:50 . ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:38.713 +9.227 11:22:19.852
8 3:20.957 +51.471 11:25:40.809
9 2:29.486 - 11:28:10.295
10 2:31.632 +2.146 11:30:41.927
Printed: 10/10/2020 11:37:45 Licensed to: Verde Rosso
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